LAMP
Lumen Output 6000 lumens
150 lm/W
Input Voltage 120-277V
Driver Type B (Internal Driver)
Installation Double Ended Power
Dimmable No
Size 8-FT

Operating Temperature:  -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
SPECIFICIATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
8-FT Models
93.19”L x 1.14”W x 1.15”H
Model Size Type Wattage Voltage Current Lumens CCT Dimming Color Dimensions
SSL-8T8A40-40K-FA8 8-FT FA8 40W 120-277V 0.33A@120V, 0.14A@277V 6000 150 lm/W 4000K No White w/ Silver 93.19”L x 1.14”W x 1.03”H
SSL-8T8A40-50K-FA8 8-FT FA8 40W 120-277V 0.33A@120V, 0.14A@277V 6000 150 lm/W 5000K No White w/ Silver 93.19”L x 1.14”W x 1.03”H
SSL-8T8A40-40K-R17D 8-FT R17D 40W 120-277V 0.33A@120V, 0.14A@277V 6000 150 lm/W 4000K No White w/ Silver 93.19”L x 1.14”W x 1.03”H
SSL-8T8A40-50K-R17D 8-FT R17D 40W 120-277V 0.33A@120V, 0.14A@277V 6000 150 lm/W 5000K No White w/ Silver 93.19”L x 1.14”W x 1.03”H